
Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab BK
1 140288 Daniel H.F. Jensen Middelfart Skytteforening 145/07 145/04 290/11

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab JUN
1 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 145/02 145/01 290/03

2 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 144/01 144/05 288/06

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST2
1 52929 Jakob Nielsen Otterup Skytteforening 144/02 138/05 282/07

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 149/03 150/04 299/07

2 49486 Vang Jarl Særslev Skytteforening 145/03 147/03 292/06

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE2
1 107142 Benny Jørgen Ohlsen Særslev Skytteforening 141/01 142/04 283/05

2 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 141/02 142/02 283/04

3 45926 Michael Hannemann Carlsen Nyborg Skytteforening 129/02 128/00 257/02

4 47295 Hugo Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 123/00 122/01 245/01

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å2
1 121230 Kim Aalund Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/07 147/04 293/11

2 130273 Martin Lund Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 135/01 123/01 258/02

Riffel, 200m - Klasse BK
1 140288 Daniel H.F. Jensen Middelfart Skytteforening 145/07

2 146623 Hanna Zilinek Horne Skytteforening 137/01

3 142150 Linus Laugesen Nyborg Skytteforening 134/03

Riffel, 200m - Klasse JUN
1 126288 Mathias Thomsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 150/10

2 141364 Josefine Holmsted Henriks.. Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 146/05

3 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 145/02

3 132346 Amalie Kold Lebæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 145/02

5 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 144/01

6 148425 Tobias Haldansen Tjørnfel.. Nyborg Skytteforening 102/00

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST2
1 52929 Jakob Nielsen Otterup Skytteforening 144/02

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST3
1 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 128/03

2 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 124/01
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Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE1
1 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 149/03

2 49486 Vang Jarl Særslev Skytteforening 145/03

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE2
1 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 141/02

2 107142 Benny Jørgen Ohlsen Særslev Skytteforening 141/01

3 45926 Michael Hannemann Carlsen Nyborg Skytteforening 129/02

4 47295 Hugo Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 123/00

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å1
1 48868 Lars Henriksen Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 140/03

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å2
1 121230 Kim Aalund Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/07

2 130273 Martin Lund Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 135/01

3 148427 Karsten Haldansen Tjørnfe.. Nyborg Skytteforening 111/00

Riffel, 200m - Klasse FRI
1 148431 Anders Rasmussen Nyborg Skytteforening 137/01

2 148426 Nikolaj Haldansen Tjørnfe.. Nyborg Skytteforening 123/01

3 144613 Christoffer Gommesen Nyborg Skytteforening 116/00

4 147081 Gregory Zilinek Horne Skytteforening 110/02

5 148424 Cecilie Talbro Hansen Nyborg Skytteforening 106/00

6 128606 Daniel Vels Hansen Nyborg Skytteforening 101/00

7 143999 Thais Sebech Jeppesen Nyborg Skytteforening 97/00

8 148430 Elias Rasmussen Nyborg Skytteforening 91/00

9 128607 Rene Skov Hansen Nyborg Skytteforening 89/01

Riffel, 300m - Mesterskab SE
1 33414 Tove Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 135/01 127/01 262/02

Riffel, 300m - Mesterskab Å
1 91453 Rasmus Algren Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 140/01 130/00 270/01

Riffel, 300m - Klasse JUN
1 126288 Mathias Thomsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 143/01

Riffel, 300m - Klasse SE
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 145/04

2 33414 Tove Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 135/01

Riffel, 300m - Klasse Å
1 91453 Rasmus Algren Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 140/01
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Riffel, 200mNM - Klasse ST
1 12022 Henrik Noppenau Lytzen Ribe Skyttekreds 237/95

2 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 235/92

3 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 231/93
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